Tension Meter
MZ Series
Model	 MAZF
		 MBZF
		 MAZD
		 MBZD
		 MBZB
Edition	 MZ 01-2.E

2.1.1	Available MAZF, MBZF models
MAZF, MBZF guide rollers:
V-Groove Line Speed
[m/min ... max.] Roller Material
Standard 900 Hard-coated aluminium
Code K 2000 Hard-coated aluminium
Model Model Tension
Range
[cN]
*Measuring
Head Width
[mm]
**Schmidt
Calibration
Material
MAZF-100 MBZF-100 0 - 100 70 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
MAZF-200 MBZF-200 0 - 200 70 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
MAZF-500 MBZF-500 0 - 500 70 PA: 0.20 mm Ø
*	 Outside dimensions of the housing.
**	Suitable for 95% of applications. PA = Polyamide Monofilament
	 International unit of tensile force:	 1 cN	 =	 1.02 g	 =	 0.01 N
Complete

Signal processing:	 Analog
Output signal:	 0 - 1 V DC, impedance: > 5 kOhm (standard)
Option Code A2:	 0 - 10 V DC
Option Code A10	 Analog DMS output 0.6 mV/V without amplifier
2.1.2	Available MAZD, MBZD models
Model Model
Tension
Range
[cN]
*Measuring
Head Width
[mm]
**Schmidt
Calibration
Material
MAZD-200 MBZD-200 0 - 200 70 PA: 0.20 mm Ø
MAZD-500 MBZD-500 0 - 500 70 PA: 0.20 mm Ø
MAZD-1000 MBZD-1000 0 - 1000 70 PA: 0.30 mm Ø
*	 Outside dimensions of the housing.
**	Suitable for 95% of applications. PA = Polyamide Monofilament
	 International unit of tensile force:	 1 cN	 =	 1.02 g	 =	 0.01 N
MAZD, MBZD guide rollers: